)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 12:38:16 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*1306 Concurrent Resolution, By Campbell and Grooms
Summary: Export-Import Bank

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO URGE MEMBERS OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CONGRESSIONAL DELEGATION
TO SUPPORT LEGISLATION REAUTHORIZING THE EXPORT IMPORT BANK FOR AN ADDITIONAL FIVE YEARS;
FAILURE TO DO SO WOULD CREATE AN ADVERSE IMPACT ON THE FUTURE ECONOMIC GROWTH OF SOUTH
CAROLINA AND THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA.

05/20/14
05/20/14
05/29/14
05/29/14
05/30/14
06/03/14
06/03/14
06/03/14
06/03/14
06/03/14
06/04/14
06/05/14
06/05/14

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 7)

Polled out of committee Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 41)
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 41)
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended (Senate Journal-page 44)

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 44)

Roll call Ayes-28 Nays-14 (Senate Journal-page 44)

Introduced (House Journal-page 52)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 52)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 3)
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 18)

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



