

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*1306 Concurrent Resolution, By Campbell and Grooms

Summary: Export-Import Bank

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO URGE MEMBERS OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CONGRESSIONAL DELEGATION TO SUPPORT LEGISLATION REAUTHORIZING THE EXPORT IMPORT BANK FOR AN ADDITIONAL FIVE YEARS; FAILURE TO DO SO WOULD CREATE AN ADVERSE IMPACT ON THE FUTURE ECONOMIC GROWTH OF SOUTH CAROLINA AND THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA.

05/20/14	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 7)
05/20/14	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 7)
05/29/14	Senate	Polled out of committee Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 41)
05/29/14	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 41)
05/30/14		Scrivener's error corrected
06/03/14	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 44)
06/03/14	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 44)
06/03/14	Senate	Roll call Ayes-28 Nays-14 (Senate Journal-page 44)
06/03/14	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 52)
06/03/14	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 52)
06/04/14	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 3)
06/05/14	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 18)
06/05/14		Scrivener's error corrected